BUS ROUTES

. ISIT THE TRAVEL
All bus routes will be confirmed at Enrolment vis WEBPAVGE of
N\ ~\ N\

O) O) O)
x S S
[¥]

| Sy St \ Sy
s oS TR
<& g S
" n (% %) v wn

Wawne Village Greens Lane 7:50am

North Bransholme Hilltop Farm 7:53am

Kesteven Way Wawne Road 8:00am
Kingswood Health Centre 8:05am
Kingswood Retail Park 8:10am
Wilberforce College 8:30am

5

STAGECOACH
SERVICE

Bricknell Estate Hartoft Shops 7:27am
Cottingham Road Hall Road 7:32am
Beverley Road Clough Road 7:40am
Hull Interchange Bay 27 7:55am
Wilberforce College 8:23am

Bricknell Estate Burniston Road 7:25am

Willerby Road Springhead Avenue 7:20am
Anlaby Red Lion Pub 7:25am

Hessle Square 7:30am

Boothferry Estate Mollison Road 7:35am
Askew Avenue River Grove 7:40am
Anlaby Road MKM Stadium 7:45am

City Centre Carr Lane 7:55am

Victoria Dock The Haven 8:03am

Garden Village Punch Bowl 8:10am
Wilberforce College 8:25am

0\

Castle Hill Hospital 7:40am
Cottingham Green 7:45am

Orchard Park Medical Centre 7:55am
Sutton Park Grandale Shops 8:10am
North Point Foredyke Pub 8:15am
Spring Cottage Gleneagles Park 8:20am
Wilberforce College 8:28am

!

O)

Vil

Withernsea Waxholme Road 7:20am
Withernsea Memorial Avenue 7:25am

Hollym Cross Roads 7:32am

ELLIE ROSE
SERVICE

DAYS

24 & 2% JUNE 2025

JOURNEYS WILL BE FREE
OF CHARGE BOTH DAYS

RETURN BUSES

Patrington Memorial 7:38am

Ottringham Zaras/The White Horse 7:46am
Keyingham The Ship Inn 7:50am

Burstwick Station Road 7:56am
Thorngumbald Co-op 7:59am
Thorngumbald The New Royal Mail 8:00am
Paull Lighthouse and School 8:10am
Wilberforce College 8:35am

ELLIE ROSE
SERVICE

Aldborough Fish & Chip Shop 7:14am
Hornsea EYMS Depot 7:37am

Hornsea The Willows 7:40am

Seaton 7:53am

Sigglesthorne Lane End 7:54am
Catwick Smithy 7:56am

Leven opposite The New Inn Pub 7:58am
White Cross 8:00am

Long Riston Smithy 8:02am

Skirlaugh The Duke of York Pub 8:06am
New Ellerby The Railway Inn Pub 8:10am
Sproatley Memorial 8:18am

Bilton Wyton Bar 8:22am

Bilton Wendy’s Restaurant 8:25am
Wilberforce ollege 8:33am

©

NE
WIE

&2 WILBERFORCE
sixth form college

/

STAGECOACH
SERVICE

ROOS

Roos Roos Arms Pub 7:35am
Burton Pidsea 7:44am

Preston Cock & Bell Pub 7:57am
Hedon Baxtergate 8:02am

Marfleet Lane Preston Road 8:14am
Bilton Grange Grange Road 8:21am
Wilberforce College 8:27am

-1

O

L)

STAGECOACH
SERVICE

Beverley Bus Station 7:40am

Shopeth Way 7:51am

Dunswell 7:56am

Kingswood Retail Park 8:00am
Bransholme Centre 8:08am

Spring Cottage Gleneagles Park 8:16am
Wilberforce College 8:23am

S

,

9

24 JUNE: All buses depart college at 4:20pm 25 JUNE: W1,W2,110 depart at 2:20pm 81 - 85 buses depart at 4:20pm




